
ST. ELIZABETH ANN SETON CATHOLIC PARISH
Music Ministry Roster | Pianists & Cantors

As of March, 2023

NAME: ROLE: CELL PHONE: EMAIL ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP: Ok to Text? 
Maria Hinnendael Director of Liturgical Music, SEAS Choir Director, Cantor 920-615-6933 mhinnendael@seasgb.org 229 N Platten Street Green Bay WI 54303 Yes
Jennifer Poehlmann Director and Accompanist of Praise & Prayer and HFS 8th Grade Choir, Pianist 920-217-3150 jpoehlmann78@gmail.com 4884 Prarie School Dr Hobart WI 54155 Yes
Randy Kostichka Director of  All Generations Ensemble 920-366-1581 randy@kostichka.com

Laurie Karnopp Pianist, Accompanist SEAS Choir 920-764-0933 lkarnopp@att.net 955 Amberly Trail Green Bay WI 54311 Yes
Heidi Koeberl Pianist, Accompanist AGE 920-680-0927 05.rkc@sbcglobal.net
Ann Cataldo Pianist 920-412-2114 amc54710@gmail.com 2620 Woodridge Ln Green Bay WI 54304 Yes
Devin Atteln Pianist 608-343-8339 devin.atteln@gmail.com 1024 Gross Ave Green Bay WI 54304 Yes
Mary Scheffel Pianist 920-227-8844 mbs8389@yahoo.com 1008 S Webster Ave Green Bay WI 54301
Terry Brennan Sub Pianist 920-321-6527 tmbrennan22@gmail.com 896 Diversity Drive DePere WI 54115
Barb Dix SUB Pianist 920-518-0850 bjaypianolady@gmail.com 1226 Tara Marie Lane Green Bay WI 54313
Barb Hinnendael SUB Pianist 920-471-9964 bhinnendael@gmail.com Sister Bay WI 54234
Barb Zarvan SUB Pianist 920-360-6214 barbarazarvan@gmail.com 4528 Algonquin Trail Green Bay WI 54313
Joyce Long SUB Pianist 920-660-4481 musiclady41@hotmail.com 1895 A Riverside Drive Green Bay WI 54313

Katrina Lancelle Cantor 920-530-8508 Katrina.lancelle@gmail.com 1310 Finch Lane Green Bay WI 54313 Y

Matt Maloney Cantor 920-264-6602 mjmaloney71@gmail.com 2152 Ridgecrest Trl Green Bay WI 54313 Y
Pete Winkel Cantor 920-246-0040 pwinkel@new.rr.com 1511 Lindale Lane Green Bay WI 54313 Yes
Bill Hubbard Cantor 920-619-9651 bhubbardgb@gmail.com 5273 Bramschreiber Rd Little Suamico WI 54141 Yes
Stephanie Schneider Cantor 920-227-5005 bethkes4317@gmail.com 837 Oak Street DePere WI 54115 Yes
Emily Rosenfeldt Cantor 920-784-7074 emilyrosenfeldt@snc.edu 2055 Elmwood Ct. Apt. 20 Green Bay WI 54303 Yes
Lucas Jordan Cantor 920-639-5979 jordanl@denmark.k12.wi.us 2885 Saint Anthony Dr. Apt. 1 Green Bay WI 54311
Nick Selinsky Cantor 920-606-7749 nickselinsky@gmail.com 725 N Henry St. Green Bay WI 54302 Yes
Christopher Hyska Praise and Prayer Cantor 920-676-9752 hyskcd02@gmail.com 3008 Crusade Lane Green Bay WI 54313 Yes
Sara Hyska Praise and Prayer Cantor, Flutest 920-655-4769 Sara Hyska@snc.edu 3008 Crusade Lane Green Bay WI 54313 Yes
Jadzia Rozewski Praise and Prayer Cantor 703-863-6218 Jc.rozewski@gmail.com 1043 Marvelle Ln A3 Green Bay WI 54304
Ana Bakken SUB Cantor 920-664-2299 ana@birderstudio.org 319 Desplaine Road De Pere WI 54115
Judy Brown SUB Cantor 920-660-5168 judy@thehesedproject.com 346 County Line Road De Pere WI 54415
Sue Dachelet SUB Cantor 920-737-8460 imsusied@yahoo.com 125 W. Whitney Street Green Bay WI 54301

Tom Smith Cantor/Guitarist 920-621-6872 ureaman1@gmail.com 2070 W. Muirwood Drive Green Bay WI 54313


